Aruba Instant Aruba Data Sheet
Virtual Controller Technology
The Virtual Controller technology in Aruba Instant delivers
enterprise-grade capabilities such as automatic quality of
service (QoS), 802.1X authentication, role- and device-based
policy enforcement, rogue containment and Adaptive Radio
Management™ (ARM™), which optimizes Wi-Fi client behavior by
making sure that APs stay clear of RF interference.

-- 1 x RJ-45 console interface
Aruba Instant Aruba Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
IAP-135 Aruba Instant 135 AP (802.11a/n and 802.11b/g/n: integrated antennas)
IAP-134 Aruba Instant 134 AP (802.11a/n and 802.11b/g/n: antenna connectors)
IAP-130-MNT Aruba 130 Series Access Point Flat Surface Mounting Kit.
IAP-105 Aruba Instant 105 AP (802.11a/n and 802.11b/g/n)
AP-105-MNT Aruba 105 Access Point Mounting Kit for flat surfaces or wall boxes (note: covers DC power interface)
AP-105-MNT-C Aruba 105 Access Point Ceiling Mounting Kit (rail adapters)
AP-105-MNT-DC Aruba 105 Access Point Mounting Kit for flat surfaces or wall boxes (leaves DC power interface exposed)
IAP-92 Aruba Instant 92 AP (802.11a/n or 802.11b/g/n: antenna connectors)